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Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board

Contracts Executed by the Agency Over $1 Million

June 9, 2016 — September 14, 2016



Part of Performing Agent Active date Total § Description

Academic Quality and Workforce Doctor's Hospital at Renaissance 6/14/2016 1,420,000.00 Graduate Medical Education Expansion Grant

Academic Quality and Workforce Doctor's Hospital at Renaissance 6/14/2016 1,420,000.00 Graduate Medical Education Expansion Grant

Academic Quality and Workforce Doctor's Hospital at Renaissance 6/14/2016 1,420,000.00 Graduate Medical Education Expansion Grant

Academic Quality and Workforce The University of Texas Health Science 6/29/2016 1,540,000.00 Graduate Medical Education Expansion Grant
Center at San Antonio

Academic Quality and Workforce University of Texas Rio Grande Valley 7/28/2016 2,100,000.00 Graduate Medical Education Expansion Grant

Academic Quality and Workforce Doctor's Hospital at Renaissance 6/14/2016 2,130,000.00 Graduate Medical Education Expansion Grant

Academic Quality and Workforce The University of Texas Health Science 6/29/2016 2,165,000.00 Graduate Medical Education Expansion Grant
Center at Houston

Academic Quality and Workforce The University of Texas Health Science 6/29/2016 2,425,000.00 Graduate Medical Education Expansion Grant
Center at Houston

Academic Quality and Workforce Methodist Hospital of Houston 6/29/2016 2,485,000.00 Graduate Medical Education Expansion Grant

Academic Quality and Workforce Children's Hospital of San Antonio 7/25/2016 3,550,000.00 Graduate Medical Education Expansion Grant

Academic Quality and Workforce Alamo Community College District 7/27/2016 1,129,416.00 Texas Science, Technology, Engineering, and

Mathematics (T-STEM) Challenge Scholarship Program
Academic Quality and Workforce Texas State Technical College-Waco 7/6/2016 1,247,415.00 Texas Science, Technology, Engineering, and
Mathematics (T-STEM) Challenge Scholarship Program

Financial Services Texas College 9/2/2016 1,027,995.00 Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Financial Services Parker University 9/2/2016 1,030,319.00 Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Financial Services Jarvis Christian College 9/2/2016 1,080,220.00 Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
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Part of

Performing Agent

Active date

Total $

Description

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

McMurry University

University of Dallas

Wiley College

Howard Payne University

Southwestern Assemblies of God

University

Austin College

Trinity University

Schreiner College

Southwestern University

East Texas Baptist University

Texas Lutheran University

Lubbock Christian University

Texas Wesleyan University

Letourneau University

Hardin-Simmons University

Texas State Technical College-Waco

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/7/2016

1,155,134.00

1,293,471.00

1,390,450.00

1,418,129.00

1,423,416.00

1,457,362.00

1,540,280.00

1,646,002.00

1,670,169.00

1,700,516.00

1,760,346.00

1,895,829.00

2,009,513.00

2,030,571.00

2,054,142.00

2,135,116.00

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
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Description

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Huston-Tillotson University

Wayland Baptist University

Rice University

Houston Baptist University

University of St Thomas

Concordia University

Our Lady of The Lake University of San

Antonio

Abilene Christian University

Dallas Baptist University

Texas Christian University

St. Mary's University of San Antonio

University of Mary Hardin-Baylor

St. Edward's University

Southern Methodist University

University of the Incarnate Word

Baylor University

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

2,188,368.00

2,191,398.00

2,192,899.00

2,709,745.00

2,790,568.00

2,869,258.00

3,395,822.00

3,496,532.00

3,603,205.00

4,104,929.00

4,262,568.00

4,467,622.00

4,606,066.00

4,819,946.00

8,004,194.00

10,098,174.00

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
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Information Solutions & Services

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Performing Agent Active date
Tx Dept of Info Resources-DCS 8/16/2016
Frank Phillips College 8/31/2016
Clarendon College 8/31/2016
Southwest Collegiate Institute for the Deaf 8/31/2016
Western Texas College 8/31/2016
Ranger College 8/31/2016
Galveston College 8/31/2016
Northeast Texas Community College 8/31/2016
Panola College 8/31/2016
Cisco College 8/31/2016
Vernon College 8/31/2016
Brazosport College 8/31/2016
Victoria College 8/31/2016
College of the Mainland 8/31/2016
Texas Southmost College 8/31/2016
Coastal Bend College 8/31/2016

1,850,314.00

2,450,134.00

2,577,947.00

2,651,293.00

3,544,501.00

3,579,205.00

3,654,400.00

4,570,075.00

4,675,979.00

5,169,326.00

5,586,381.00

5,715,321.00

5,774,860.00

5,841,197.00

6,155,275.00

6,410,023.00

Legislatively mandated Data Center Services contract

with DIR for services

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI
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Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Howard College

Hill College

Texarkana College

Southwest Texas Junior College

Alvin Community College

Angelina College

Grayson College

Odessa College

Temple College

Midland College

Paris Junior College

Weatherford College

Lee College

Wharton County Junior College

Kilgore College

Laredo Community College

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

6,505,921.00

6,871,022.00

6,948,013.00

6,972,780.00

7,201,958.00

7,386,487.00

7,422,216.00

7,593,896.00

7,634,003.00

7,678,983.00

8,473,565.00

8,709,375.00

9,074,871.00

9,096,057.00

10,030,647.00

10,301,911.00

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI
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Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding

North Central Texas Community College

District

Trinity Valley Community College

McLennan Community College

Amarillo College

South Plains College

Del Mar College

Navarro College

Tyler Junior College

Central Texas College

Blinn College

El Paso County Community College District

Collin County Community College District

San Jacinto College District

South Texas College

Austin Community College

Tarrant County College District

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

11,192,074.00

11,206,675.00

12,099,893.00

13,792,945.00

13,949,101.00

14,658,566.00

15,242,521.00

16,627,652.00

18,501,727.00

24,125,659.00

32,045,075.00

33,685,574.00

36,419,758.00

37,521,179.00

44,188,901.00

56,235,641.00

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article Ill

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI

Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article IlI
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Strategic Planning and Funding Alamo Community College District 8/31/2016 64,283,291.00 Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article llI

Strategic Planning and Funding Houston Community College System 8/31/2016  70,162,214.00 Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article llI

Strategic Planning and Funding Lone Star College System 8/31/2016  73,968,594.00 Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article llI

Strategic Planning and Funding Dallas County Community College District 8/31/2016  87,793,712.00 Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article llI

Strategic Planning and Funding The University of Texas at El Paso 6/14/2016 1,055,294.26  Grant Nursing Shortage Reduction Regular Program FY
2016 Distribution Of Earned Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding The University of Texas at Arlington 6/14/2016 3,018,835.24 Grant Nursing Shortage Reduction Regular Program FY
2016 Distribution Of Earned Funding

Strategic Planning and Funding Texas State University 9/7/2016 2,812,041.39 Texas Research Incentive Program (TRIP) Award

Strategic Planning and Funding The University of Texas at Arlington 9/7/2016 3,030,758.38 Texas Research Incentive Program (TRIP) Award

Strategic Planning and Funding University of Houston 9/15/2016 5,086,164.08 Texas Research Incentive Program (TRIP) Award

Strategic Planning and Funding Texas Tech University 6/30/2016 12,766,346.64 Texas Research Incentive Program (TRIP) Award
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