

Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board

Contracts Executed by the Agency Over \$1 Million

June 9, 2016 – September 14, 2016

Part of	Performing Agent	Active date	Total \$	Description
Academic Quality and Workforce	Doctor's Hospital at Renaissance	6/14/2016	1,420,000.00	Graduate Medical Education Expansion Grant
Academic Quality and Workforce	Doctor's Hospital at Renaissance	6/14/2016	1,420,000.00	Graduate Medical Education Expansion Grant
Academic Quality and Workforce	Doctor's Hospital at Renaissance	6/14/2016	1,420,000.00	Graduate Medical Education Expansion Grant
Academic Quality and Workforce	The University of Texas Health Science Center at San Antonio	6/29/2016	1,540,000.00	Graduate Medical Education Expansion Grant
Academic Quality and Workforce	University of Texas Rio Grande Valley	7/28/2016	2,100,000.00	Graduate Medical Education Expansion Grant
Academic Quality and Workforce	Doctor's Hospital at Renaissance	6/14/2016	2,130,000.00	Graduate Medical Education Expansion Grant
Academic Quality and Workforce	The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston	6/29/2016	2,165,000.00	Graduate Medical Education Expansion Grant
Academic Quality and Workforce	The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston	6/29/2016	2,425,000.00	Graduate Medical Education Expansion Grant
Academic Quality and Workforce	Methodist Hospital of Houston	6/29/2016	2,485,000.00	Graduate Medical Education Expansion Grant
Academic Quality and Workforce	Children's Hospital of San Antonio	7/25/2016	3,550,000.00	Graduate Medical Education Expansion Grant
Academic Quality and Workforce	Alamo Community College District	7/27/2016	1,129,416.00	Texas Science, Technology, Engineering, and Mathematics (T-STEM) Challenge Scholarship Program
Academic Quality and Workforce	Texas State Technical College-Waco	7/6/2016	1,247,415.00	Texas Science, Technology, Engineering, and Mathematics (T-STEM) Challenge Scholarship Program
Financial Services	Texas College	9/2/2016	1,027,995.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	Parker University	9/2/2016	1,030,319.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	Jarvis Christian College	9/2/2016	1,080,220.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Part of	Performing Agent	Active date	Total \$	Description
Financial Services	McMurry University	9/2/2016	1,155,134.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	University of Dallas	9/2/2016	1,293,471.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	Wiley College	9/2/2016	1,390,450.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	Howard Payne University	9/2/2016	1,418,129.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	Southwestern Assemblies of God University	9/2/2016	1,423,416.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	Austin College	9/2/2016	1,457,362.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	Trinity University	9/2/2016	1,540,280.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	Schreiner College	9/2/2016	1,646,002.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	Southwestern University	9/2/2016	1,670,169.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	East Texas Baptist University	9/2/2016	1,700,516.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	Texas Lutheran University	9/2/2016	1,760,346.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	Lubbock Christian University	9/2/2016	1,895,829.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	Texas Wesleyan University	9/2/2016	2,009,513.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	Letourneau University	9/2/2016	2,030,571.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	Hardin-Simmons University	9/2/2016	2,054,142.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	Texas State Technical College-Waco	9/7/2016	2,135,116.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Part of	Performing Agent	Active date	Total \$	Description
Financial Services	Huston-Tillotson University	9/2/2016	2,188,368.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	Wayland Baptist University	9/2/2016	2,191,398.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	Rice University	9/2/2016	2,192,899.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	Houston Baptist University	9/2/2016	2,709,745.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	University of St Thomas	9/2/2016	2,790,568.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	Concordia University	9/2/2016	2,869,258.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	Our Lady of The Lake University of San Antonio	9/2/2016	3,395,822.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	Abilene Christian University	9/2/2016	3,496,532.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	Dallas Baptist University	9/2/2016	3,603,205.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	Texas Christian University	9/2/2016	4,104,929.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	St. Mary's University of San Antonio	9/2/2016	4,262,568.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	University of Mary Hardin-Baylor	9/2/2016	4,467,622.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	St. Edward's University	9/2/2016	4,606,066.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	Southern Methodist University	9/2/2016	4,819,946.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	University of the Incarnate Word	9/2/2016	8,004,194.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization
Financial Services	Baylor University	9/2/2016	10,098,174.00	Grant Financial Aid Tuition Equalization

Part of	Performing Agent	Active date	Total \$	Description
Information Solutions & Services	Tx Dept of Info Resources-DCS	8/16/2016	1,850,314.00	Legislatively mandated Data Center Services contract with DIR for services
Strategic Planning and Funding	Frank Phillips College	8/31/2016	2,450,134.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Clarendon College	8/31/2016	2,577,947.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Southwest Collegiate Institute for the Deaf	8/31/2016	2,651,293.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Western Texas College	8/31/2016	3,544,501.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Ranger College	8/31/2016	3,579,205.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Galveston College	8/31/2016	3,654,400.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Northeast Texas Community College	8/31/2016	4,570,075.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Panola College	8/31/2016	4,675,979.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Cisco College	8/31/2016	5,169,326.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Vernon College	8/31/2016	5,586,381.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Brazosport College	8/31/2016	5,715,321.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Victoria College	8/31/2016	5,774,860.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	College of the Mainland	8/31/2016	5,841,197.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Texas Southmost College	8/31/2016	6,155,275.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Coastal Bend College	8/31/2016	6,410,023.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III

Part of	Performing Agent	Active date	Total \$	Description
Strategic Planning and Funding	Howard College	8/31/2016	6,505,921.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Hill College	8/31/2016	6,871,022.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Texarkana College	8/31/2016	6,948,013.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Southwest Texas Junior College	8/31/2016	6,972,780.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Alvin Community College	8/31/2016	7,201,958.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Angelina College	8/31/2016	7,386,487.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Grayson College	8/31/2016	7,422,216.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Odessa College	8/31/2016	7,593,896.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Temple College	8/31/2016	7,634,003.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Midland College	8/31/2016	7,678,983.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Paris Junior College	8/31/2016	8,473,565.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Weatherford College	8/31/2016	8,709,375.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Lee College	8/31/2016	9,074,871.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Wharton County Junior College	8/31/2016	9,096,057.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Kilgore College	8/31/2016	10,030,647.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Laredo Community College	8/31/2016	10,301,911.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III

Part of	Performing Agent	Active date	Total \$	Description
Strategic Planning and Funding	North Central Texas Community College District	8/31/2016	11,192,074.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Trinity Valley Community College	8/31/2016	11,206,675.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	McLennan Community College	8/31/2016	12,099,893.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Amarillo College	8/31/2016	13,792,945.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	South Plains College	8/31/2016	13,949,101.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Del Mar College	8/31/2016	14,658,566.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Navarro College	8/31/2016	15,242,521.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Tyler Junior College	8/31/2016	16,627,652.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Central Texas College	8/31/2016	18,501,727.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Blinn College	8/31/2016	24,125,659.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	El Paso County Community College District	8/31/2016	32,045,075.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Collin County Community College District	8/31/2016	33,685,574.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	San Jacinto College District	8/31/2016	36,419,758.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	South Texas College	8/31/2016	37,521,179.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Austin Community College	8/31/2016	44,188,901.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Tarrant County College District	8/31/2016	56,235,641.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III

Part of	Performing Agent	Active date	Total \$	Description
Strategic Planning and Funding	Alamo Community College District	8/31/2016	64,283,291.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Houston Community College System	8/31/2016	70,162,214.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Lone Star College System	8/31/2016	73,968,594.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	Dallas County Community College District	8/31/2016	87,793,712.00	Community College 10 Pay Schedule Article III
Strategic Planning and Funding	The University of Texas at El Paso	6/14/2016	1,055,294.26	Grant Nursing Shortage Reduction Regular Program FY 2016 Distribution Of Earned Funding
Strategic Planning and Funding	The University of Texas at Arlington	6/14/2016	3,018,835.24	Grant Nursing Shortage Reduction Regular Program FY 2016 Distribution Of Earned Funding
Strategic Planning and Funding	Texas State University	9/7/2016	2,812,041.39	Texas Research Incentive Program (TRIP) Award
Strategic Planning and Funding	The University of Texas at Arlington	9/7/2016	3,030,758.38	Texas Research Incentive Program (TRIP) Award
Strategic Planning and Funding	University of Houston	9/15/2016	5,086,164.08	Texas Research Incentive Program (TRIP) Award
Strategic Planning and Funding	Texas Tech University	6/30/2016	12,766,346.64	Texas Research Incentive Program (TRIP) Award